&, OKLAHOMA

Listing of Certified Workplace Medical Plans

P % State Department
N> of Health
Date Initially
CWMP Name Owner Contact Person Medical Director Certified | Renewal Date| Enrollment
CorVel Advocacy CorVel Corporation
10900 Hefner Pointe Dr, Suite 206 Jill Nichols Jennifer Dawson 03/28/1996  03/31/2026]  17,427|
Oklahoma City, OK 73120 Jill_nichols@corvel.com Jennifer Dawson@corvel.com
1-800-496-3385 or (405) 254-2441  Melinda Cox -Nurse Case Manager Dr. Gary Moffitt
Melinda Cox@Corvel.com Medical Director
[Coventry/Aetna [Coventry/Aetna | |
05/30/2007 05/31/2027 9,421
5210 East Williams Circle, Suite 220 Aetna /Law & Regulatory Affairs
Tucson, AZ 85711 Caitlin Roux-Halloran Dr. Avrom Simon
1-860-273-2259 GouldC1@aetna.com Medical Director
Laura Thatcher
LXTHATCHER@CVTY.us.com
[WorkNet of Oklahoma |CommunityCare | |
Senior Manager Provider Network Admin. 03/28/1996 03/31/2026 20,505
PO Box 3206 Bryce Edwards Dr. Terry Mills, M.D.

Tulsa, OK 74101-3206
918-594-5295 ext 4155

Williams Center, Tower Il

two West Second Street, Ste 100
Tulsa, OK 74103

bedwards@ccok.com
1-800-884-4776 Option 1

Medical Director
Fax 918-878-5935

| 02/09/2024

Total Enrollment as of 02/09/2024

47,353]



mailto:Jill_nichols@corvel.com
mailto:Jennifer_Dawson@corvel.com
mailto:Melinda_Cox@Corvel.com
mailto:GouldC1@aetna.com
mailto:LXTHATCHER@CVTY.us.com
mailto:bedwards@ccok.com

	Sheet1



